
Region Large Group Itinerary – April 18, 2018 
 

7:45am (1st per.) Meet in choir room. (Warm up and short rehearsal.) 
9:00am Load the bus and leave UHS (bathroom stop at rest area) 
12:00pm Lunch in Provo/Change 
2:15pm Load the bus and leave Provo.  
2:45pm Arrive at Salem Hills HS 
When not warming up or performing, students should be watching the other choirs, together.  
3:15pm Men’s Choir warms up  
3:45pm Men’s Choir performs 
4:00 pm Luminosa warms up 
4:15pm Luminosa performs       
4:30pm Hi-Lites warms up 
4:45pm Hi-Lites performs 
5:00pm Watch choirs 
5:30pm Quickly load the bus.   
6:30pm Stop in Heber to change and eat.  
7:15pm Load the bus.  
9:30pm Arrive back at Uintah HS.   
  
-Bring your uniform, black dress shoes, black socks, gold pin or necklace. 
-Bring money for food. (lunch & dinner) 
-Mr. Merryweather’s cell # 219-8229 
 
 
 

Region Large Group Itinerary – April 18, 2018 
 

7:45am (1st per.) Meet in choir room. (Warm up and short rehearsal.) 
9:00am Load the bus and leave UHS (bathroom stop at rest area) 
12:00pm Lunch in Provo/Change 
2:15pm Load the bus and leave Provo.  
2:45pm Arrive at Salem Hills HS 
When not warming up or performing, students should be watching the other choirs, together.  
3:15pm Men’s Choir warms up  
3:45pm Men’s Choir performs 
4:00 pm Luminosa warms up 
4:15pm Luminosa performs       
4:30pm Hi-Lites warms up 
4:45pm Hi-Lites performs 
5:00pm Watch choirs 
5:30pm Quickly load the bus.   
6:30pm Stop in Heber to change and eat.  
7:15pm Load the bus.  
9:30pm Arrive back at Uintah HS.   
  
-Bring your uniform, black dress shoes, black socks, gold pin or necklace. 
-Bring money for food. (lunch & dinner) 
-Mr. Merryweather’s cell # 219-8229 


